
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/04; Name= WADE
JOANNA COLE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304090000
97471

04/09/1993
12:22:01

WADE
JOANNA COLE

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 172 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:172

199304090000
97461

04/09/1993
12:22:00

WADE
JOANNA COLE

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HARRINGTON,
ANITA L

9 172 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:172

199304290001
20721

04/29/1993
12:13:24

WADE
JOANNA COLE

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 172 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:172


