Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/04; Name= WADE JOANNA COLE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304090000 97471	04/09/1993 12:22:01	WADE JOANNA COLE	Grantor		SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			9	172		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:172
199304090000 97461		WADE JOANNA COLE		CORRECTIVE DEEDS	HARRINGTON, ANITA L			9	172		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:172
199304290001 20721	04/29/1993 12:13:24	WADE JOANNA COLE		CORRECTION	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			9	172		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:172